	TABULATION OF BIDS					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			and the second			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>.</u>			
PROJECT: I	Kalanianaole Highway Emergency Landslide Repairs at Castl	le Junction	:					·		·		·					:
PROJECT N	IO.: 61C-02-04 Net Length of Project: 0.31 Miles		:						. Landau and the control of the cont								+
ISLAND: Oa	ahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko		:	GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		ROYAL CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		ROBISON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HAWAIIAN DREDGING		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		DICK PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
	ERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2003 BIDS OPENED: October 29, 2003					-				CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.				CO., LTD.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
COMPLETIC	COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days																
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0100	Roadway Excavation	1,600	CU YD	\$25.00	\$40,000.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$55.00	\$88,000.00	\$50.00	\$80,000.00	\$34.00	\$54,400.00	\$60.00	\$96,000.00	\$120.00	\$192,000.00
203.0110	Roadway Excavation - Contra-Flow	60	CU YD	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$900.00	\$54,000.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$450.00	\$27,000.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00
203.0200	Slope Excavation	249,750	CU YD	\$25.00	\$6,243,750.00	\$25.00	\$6,243,750.00	\$27.00	\$6,743,250.00	\$28.10	\$7,017,975.00	\$34.00	\$8,491,500.00	\$34.00	\$8,491,500.00	\$50.00	\$12,487,500.00
206.2020	Structure Excavation for Drainage System	250	CU YD	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$55.00	\$13,750.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$80.00	\$20,000.00	\$130.00	\$32,500.00	\$210.00	\$52,500.00
209.1000	Additional Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
305.1110	Aggregate Subbase	400	CU YD	\$56.00	\$22,400.00	\$55.00	\$22,000.00	\$118.00	\$47,200.00	\$56.00	\$22,400.00	\$38.00	\$15,200.00	\$67.00	\$26,800.00	\$105.00	\$42,000.00
306.1000	Untreated Permeable Base Course	430	CU YD	\$53.00	\$22,790.00	\$65.00	\$27,950.00	\$116.00	\$49,880.00	\$60.00	\$25,800.00	\$120.00	\$51,600.00	\$100.00	\$43,000.00	\$130.00	\$55,900.00
312.1000	Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	1,130	TON	\$79.00	\$89,270.00	\$90.00	\$101,700.00	\$79.00	\$89,270.00	\$79.00	\$89,270.00	\$79.00	\$89,270.00	\$85.00	\$96,050.00	\$125.00	\$141,250.00
312.1010	Glassphalt Concrete Base Course - Contra-Flow	100	TON	\$141.00	\$14,100.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00	\$141.00	\$14,100.00	\$141.00	\$14,100.00	\$141.00	\$14,100.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00
401.0500	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	715	TON	\$84.00	\$60,060.00	\$90.00	\$64,350.00	\$84.00	\$60,060.00	\$84.00	\$60,060.00	\$84.00	\$60,060.00	\$85.00	\$60,775.00	\$150.00	\$107,250.00
401.0510	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV - Contra-Flow	25	TON	\$167.00	\$4,175.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$167.00	\$4,175.00	\$167.00	\$4,175.00	\$167.00	\$4,175.00	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00
603.0000	Bed Course Material for Culvert	65	CU YD	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$65.00	\$4,225.00	\$96.00	\$6,240.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$68.00	\$4,420.00	\$94.00	\$6,110.00	\$125.00	\$8,125.00
603.1200	24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III, or 24-Inch High Density Polyethylene Pipe	250	LIN FT	\$92.00	\$23,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$110.00	\$27,500.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$48.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
604.5100	Type 61616 Grated Drop Inlet, 5.00 feet to 5.99 feet	1	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$6,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00
604.5200	Type 61616 Grated Drop Inlet, 6.00 feet to 6.99 feet	1	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$10,100.00	\$10,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
605.0006	6-Inch Perforated Underdrain Pipe	1,150	LIN FT	\$10.00	\$11,500.00	\$12.00	\$13,800.00	\$19.00	\$21,850.00	\$20.00	\$23,000.00	\$18.00	\$20,700.00	\$19.00	\$21,850.00	\$35.00	\$40,250.00
605.0106	6-Inch Nonperforated Underdrain Pipe	70	LINFT	\$14.00	\$980.00	\$11.00	\$770.00	\$22.00	\$1,540.00	\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$75,00	\$5,250.00	\$22.00	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$2,450.00 Page 1 of 6

PROJECT:	Kalanianaole Highway Emergency Landslide Repairs at Cast	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				,					
ISLAND: O	NO.: 61C-02-04 Net Length of Project: 0.31 Miles Tahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko ERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2003 BIDS OPENED: October 29, 2003	GOODFELLOW BROS., IN			ROYAL CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		. ROBISON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.			CONSTRUCTION D., LTD.	DEPAR TRANS	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF PORTATION LYS DIVISION	
COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days																	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
605.0206	6-Inch Transverse Underdrain	60	LIN FT	\$16.00	\$960.00	\$11.00	\$660.00	\$65.00	\$3,900.00	\$18.00	\$1,080.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$38,00	\$2,280.00
605.2000	Cleanout	6	EACH	\$480.00	\$2,880.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$820.00	\$4,920.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00
606.3150	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post W-Beam - Contra Flow	310	LIN FT	\$45.00	\$13,950.00	\$55.00	\$17,050.00	\$45.00	\$13,950.00	\$45.00	\$13,950.00	\$24.00	\$7,440.00	\$40.00	\$12,400.00	\$40.00	\$12,400.00
606.3230	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post W-Beam with Rubrail	140	LIN FT	\$33.00	\$4,620.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$33.00	\$4,620.00	\$33.00	\$4,620.00	\$45.00	\$6,300.00	\$40.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$7,000.00
606.3415	Guardrail Type 3 - Rubrail - Contra-Flow	720	LINFT	\$12.00	\$8,640.00	\$15.00	\$10,800.00	\$12.00	\$8,640.00	\$12.00	\$8,640.00	\$22.00	\$15,840.00	\$42.00	\$30,240.00	\$20.00	\$14,400.00
606.3425	W-Beam Strong Post - Contra Flow	69	EACH	\$110.00	\$7,590.00	\$120.00	\$8,280.00	\$110.00	\$7,590.00	\$110.00	\$7,590.00	\$150.00	\$10,350.00	\$42.00	\$2,898.00	\$125.00	\$8,625.00
606.3500	Guardrail Type 3 - Strong Post Modified Thrie-Beam - Contra-Flow	95	ĻIN FT	\$43.00	\$4,085.00	\$50.00	\$4,750.00	\$43.00	\$4,085.00	\$43.00	\$4,085.00	\$55.00	\$5,225.00	\$110.00	\$10,450.00	\$95.00	\$9,025.00
606.6100	Type "A" Flare	1	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$7,550.00	\$7,550.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
607.0060	6-Feet Chain Link Fence with Top Rail and Concrete Footings	1,620	LIN FT	\$24.00	\$38,880.00	\$50.00	\$81,000.00	\$20.00	\$32,400.00	\$24.00	\$38,880.00	\$32.00	\$51,840.00	\$25.00	\$40,500.00	\$40.00	\$64,800.00
609.2616	Gutter, Type 2 (61616)	1,150	LIN FT	\$72.00	\$82,800,00	\$45.00	\$51,750.00	\$84.00	\$96,600.00	\$55.00	\$63,250.00	\$60.00	\$69,000.00	\$98.00	\$112,700.00	\$61.00	\$70,150.00
611.0100	Hand-Laid Riprap	5	CU YD	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$430.00	\$2,150.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$90.00	\$450.00
616.0100	Sprinkler System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$38,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$24,892.00	L.S.	\$45,000.00	L.S.	\$150,000.00	L.S.	\$76,000.00
616.0110	Booster Pump (Including Power/Service Connections)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$33,000.00	L.S.	\$28,000.00	L.S.	\$33,000.00	L.S.	\$35,200.00	L.S.	\$40,000.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
618.0100	Grassed Surfaces (Hydroseeding of Kikuyu and Giant Burmuda Grass Varieties)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$64,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$64,500.00	L.S.	\$81,880.00	L.S.	\$130,000.00	L.S.	\$70,000.00	L.S.	\$208,000.00
618.2000	Additional Landscape	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	2	EACH	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$150,00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$250.00 Page 2 of 6

Highway Emergency Landslide Repairs at Cast	tle Junction				•	\$										
Net Length of Project: 0.31 Miles														:		
STRICT: Koolaupoko			GOODFELL	OW BROS., INC.	ROYAL CONTR	ACTING CO., LTD.	ROBISON CON	ISTRUCTION, INC.		N DREDGING	KIEWITI	PACIFIC CO.		CONSTRUCTION		OF HAWAII TMENT OF
ernet Posting - October 10, 2003 ED: October 29, 2003									CONSTRUC	CTION CO., INC.			Ų.	D., LTD.	TRANSF	PORTATION YS DIVISION
ie Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days																
ITÉM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
y and Warning Sign (10 Square Feet or Less)	3	EACH	\$290.00	\$870.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$290.00	\$870.00	\$290.00	\$870.00	\$325.00	\$975.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$265.00	\$795.00
n of Existing Sign on New Post	2	EACH	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$160.00	\$320.00	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$170.00	\$340.00
ion Sign with Posts	9	EACH	\$430.00	\$3,870.00	\$480.00	\$4,320.00	\$430.00	\$3,870.00	\$430.00	\$3,870.00	\$675.00	\$6,075.00	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$1,300.00	\$11,700.00
e Speed Limit Sign Assembly	8	EACH	\$460.00	\$3,680.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$460.00	\$3,680.00	\$460.00	\$3,680.00	\$525.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$2,800.00
_ighting System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$31,000.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$30,900.00	L.S.	\$28,200.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00	L.S.	\$20,000.00	L.S.	\$64,000.00
ullbox - Contra-Flow	2	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$7,900.00	\$1,070.00	\$2,140.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00
stem	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$22,100.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$10,600.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
(Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1	LANE	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$360.00	\$360.00
t Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic	5	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$220,00	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00
t Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic)	4	EACH	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$360.00	\$1,440.00
avement Marker (71 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$610.00	L.S.	\$1,224.00	L.S.	\$612.00	L.S.	\$612.00	L.S.	\$612.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$675.00
avement Marker - Contra-Flow (2 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$20.00	L.S.	\$34.00	L.S.	\$17.00	L.S.	\$17.00	L.S.	\$17.00	L.S.	\$30.00	L.S.	\$20.00
avement Marker (3 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$50.00	L.S.	\$102.00	L.S.	\$51.00	L.S.	\$51.00	L.S.	\$51.00	L.S.	\$60.00	L.S.	\$35.00
avement Marker - Contra-Flow (4 Each)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$30.00	L.S.	\$68.00	L.S.	\$34.00	L.S.	\$34.00	L.S.	\$34.00	L.S.	\$50.00	L.S.	\$45.00
Pavement Striping (Paint) (290 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$110.00	L.S.	\$226.00	L.S.	\$113.00	L.S.	\$113.00	L.S.	\$113.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$290.00
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·													Page 3 of 6

PROJECT:	Kalanianaole Highway Emergency Landslide Repairs at Castle	Table Apple															
ISLAND: Oa	·		GOODFELLC	OW BROS., INC.	ROYAL CONTRA	ACTING CO., LTD.	ROBISON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		KIEWIT	PACIFIC CO.	DICK PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF		
	DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2003 BIDS OPENED: October 29, 2003 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days															TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNIT USE			UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.4010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1,850 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,670.00	L.S.	\$5,340.00	L.S.	\$2,670.00	L.S.	\$2,670.00	L.S.	\$2,670.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$5,275
629.4020	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (1,620 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,550.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00	L.S.	\$2,550.00	L.S.	\$2,550.00	L.S.	\$2,550.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$3,240
629.4025	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) Contra-Flow (120 Lin. Ft.)	L/S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$170.00	L.S.	\$346.00	L.S.	\$173.00	L.S.	\$173.00	L.S.	\$173.00 :	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$240
629.8010	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (105 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S,	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$335
629.8020	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (145 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$420.00	L.S.	\$840.00	L.S.	\$420.00	L.S.	\$420.00	L.S.	\$420.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$475
629.8025	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) Contra-Flow (40 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$120.00	L.S.	\$240.00	L.S.	\$120.00	L.S.	\$120.00	L.S.	\$120.00	L.S.	\$200.00	L.S.	\$130
629.9010	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) (90 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$700.00	L.S.	\$785
629.9020	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) Contra-Flow (75 Lin. Ft.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$600.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$300.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$660
636.2000	Maintenance of Field Office and Project Site Laboratory	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000.00	F.A.	\$25,000
640.8000	Concrete Spillway	1	EACH	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000
645.1000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000.00	F.A.	\$100,000
647.1100	Contra-Flow Operational Traffic Control	120	DAY	\$800.00	\$96,000.00	\$950.00	\$114,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$168,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$192,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$120,000
648.1000	Permeable Separator	2,755	SQ YD	\$2.00	\$5,510.00	\$12.00	\$33,060.00	\$4.00	\$11,020.00	\$5.00	\$13,775.00	\$3.00	\$8,265.00	\$3.00	\$8,265.00	\$4.10	\$11,295 Page 4 of 6

TABULATION OF BIDS T: Kalanianaole Highway Emergency Landslide Repairs at Castle Junction Net Length of Project: 0.31 Miles T NO.: 61C-02-04 DICK PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION DISTRICT: Koolaupoko ROYAL CONTRACTING CO., LTD. Oahu GOODFELLOW BROS., INC. ROBISON CONSTRUCTION, INC. HAWAIIAN DREDGING KIEWIT PACIFIC CO. STATE OF HAWAII CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. CO., LTD. DEPARTMENT OF VERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2003 BIDS OPENED: October 29, 2003 TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION TION TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days ITEM UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT PRICE UNIT USED QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT **UNIT PRICE** AMOUNT AMOUNT **UNIT PRICE** AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

			i i	1				1		1	i			I I		
Cold Planing	970	SQ YD	\$7.00	\$6,790.00	\$9.00	\$8,730.00	\$7.30	\$7,081.00	\$5.50	\$5,335.00	\$8.00	\$7,760.00	\$15.00	\$14,550.00	\$15.00	\$14,550.00
Toning of Signal Corps Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,400.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00	L.S.	\$500.00
Probing of Signal Corps Cable	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,100.00	L.S.	\$2,500.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
Removal and Disposal of Signal Corps Cable	300	LIN FT	\$46.00	\$13,800.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$8.12	\$2,436.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00
Relocation of Signal Corps Cable	F.A.	F.A.	F.A	\$55,000.00	F.A	\$55,000.00	F.A	\$55,000.00	F.A	\$55,000.00	F.A	\$55,000.00	F.A	\$55,000.00	F.A	\$55,000.00
Transporting and Setting of Portable Concrete Guardrail Section	6	EACH	\$1,930.00	\$11,580.00	\$560.00	\$3,360.00	\$410.00	\$2,460.00	\$440.00	\$2,640.00	\$900.00	\$5,400.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
Removal of Existing Portable Concrete Guardrail Sections	70	EACH	\$530.00	\$37,100.00	\$120.00	\$8,400.00	\$70.00	\$4,900.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$180.00	\$12,600.00	\$150.00	\$10,500.00	\$300.00	\$21,000.00
QuadGuard System Terminal Impact Attenuator (Model No. QS3606Y) with Quad-Beam to Thrie Beam Transition Assemblies	1	EACH	\$26,600.00	\$26,600.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$26,600.00	\$26,600.00	\$26,600.00	\$26,600.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
QuadGuard System Terminal Impact Attenuator (Model No. QS9006Y) with Quad-Beam to Thrie Beam Transition Assemblies	1	EACH	\$28,200.00	\$28,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$28,250.00	\$28,250.00	\$28,250.00	\$28,250.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
QuadGuard System (Model No. QS3606Y) Replacement Cartridge Cells and Replacement Nose Section Cover and Cartridge Cell (Unassembled)	1	SET	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
QuadGuard System (Model No. QS9006Y) Replacement Cartridge Cells and Replacement Nose Section Cover and Cartridge Cell (Unassembled)	1	SET	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding Bid Price of this Item, and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S	\$300,430.00	L.S	\$500,000.00	L.S	\$747,658.00	L.S	\$788,438.00	L.S	\$680,000.00	L.S	\$843,857.00	L.S	\$1,412,584.05
				. — ., — .			- ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									Page 5 of 6

Page 5 of 6

PROJECT:	PROJECT: Kalanianaole Highway Emergency Landslide Repairs at Castle Junction																
ISLAND: O	PROJECT NO.: 61C-02-04 Net Length of Project: 0,31 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Koolaupoko DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - October 10, 2003 BIDS OPENED: October 29, 2003 COMPLETION TIME: One Hundred Eighty (180) Working Days				GOODFELLOW BROS., INC.		ROYAL CONTRACTING CO., LTD.		ROBISON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		HAWAIIAN DREDGING CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.		KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.		DICK PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION CO., LTD.		E OF HAWA RTMENT OF SPORTATIO AYS DIVISIO
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	АМО
	Sum of All Items				\$7,823,000.00		\$8,084,765.00		\$8,960,500.00		\$9,176,000.00		\$10,579,080.00		\$10,988,000.00		\$15,868
	A. Hawaii Products				\$14,360.00		\$8,993.20		\$7,135.00		\$10,650.00		\$9,133.20		\$0.00		
	Project Manager: Ross Hironaka Date: October 31, 2003				\$7,808,640.00		\$8,075,771.80		\$8,953,365.00		\$9,165,350.00		\$10,569,946.80		\$10,988,000.00		\$15,868